
Slagen Skytterlag

Vårstevnet i Slagen 2013

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Tina Willshire Clausen Sandar og Sandefjord 48 47 47 142 101,-
2. Finn Tore Knudsen Nøtterø 47 46 47 140 75,-
2. Anneth Holland Knutsen Slagen 48 47 45 140 75,-
4. Carl Erik Gotaas Bolkesjø 47 47 45 139 0,-
5. Cato D. W. Arnesen Slagen 44 46 41 131 0,-
6. Solveig Voldstad Slagen 48 45 37 130 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Steinar Lande Kongsberg 47 47 50 144 126,-
2. Svein Lobben Sigdal 49 45 47 141 84,-
3. Oddvar Orerød Andebu 47 45 48 140 0,-
4. Joakim Bakken Andebu 49 41 47 137 0,-
5. Dag Kristiansen Sem 44 44 47 135 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Ole Herland Hedrum 49 48 47 144 126,-
2. Christina Gråberg Røsholt Styrvoll 47 44 48 139 84,-
3. Bjarne Sigurd Ramsjø Svinndal 50 37 47 134 0,-
4. May Lise Aas Bolkesjø 49 37 46 132 0,-
5. Odd Gunnar Knutsen Slagen 49 31 46 126 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Atle Bakken Siljan 49 47 50 146 137,-
2. Lars Guldbrandsen Kongsberg 50 45 49 144 98,-
3. Thomas Benjaminsen Sandar og Sandefjord 49 44 49 142 59,-
4. Hølje Kjell Kaasa Bolkesjø 49 41 50 140 0,-
5. Sigrun Borgen Holla 48 43 48 139 0,-
6. Frode Haga Sigdal 48 46 43 137 0,-
7. Dagfinn Johnsen Nøtterø 46 39 44 129 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Thor Magnor Brath Kongsberg 50 50 49 149 191,-
1. Ottar Steinstø Sem 50 50 49 149 191,-
3. Trond Bergan Jondalen 49 50 49 148 157,-
4. Ragnar Flaatnes Sem 50 48 50 148 140,-
5. Hans Kristian Wear Styrvoll 49 49 50 148 124,-
6. Knut Erik Svarstad Bamble 49 49 49 147 107,-
7. Lars Bugge Oslo Østre 50 48 49 147 91,-
8. Jan Kåre Moland Drangedal 50 48 49 147 74,-
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9. Lars Esse Bamble 49 49 49 147 58,-
10. Katrine Lund Jondalen 49 49 49 147 42,-
11. Per Kristian Aas Lunde 49 48 49 146 0,-
12. Bjørn Egil Hansen Nøtterø 50 47 49 146 0,-
13. Håkon Tveitan Siljan 49 47 50 146 0,-
14. Inge Hvitås Bø (Telemark) 50 47 48 145 0,-
15. Audun Borgen Holla 49 48 47 144 0,-
15. Erling Grøterud Sigdal 50 46 48 144 0,-
17. Kjell Flesaker Fiskum 48 46 50 144 0,-
18. Daniel Davidsen Andebu 50 49 45 144 0,-
19. Roar Forfot By 49 47 48 144 0,-
20. Lise Grønhovd Sigdal 50 45 49 144 0,-
21. Tommy Gjølberg Sem 50 43 50 143 0,-
22. Ken Davidsen Andebu 50 50 43 143 0,-
23. Ole Jørgen Solli Styrvoll 50 45 47 142 0,-
24. Martine Minge Råde 46 47 49 142 0,-
25. Jan Vidar Lundtveit Drangedal 50 45 46 141 0,-
26. Ole Dorholt Lunde 46 48 47 141 0,-
27. Harald Enger Nøtterø 50 40 47 137 0,-
28. Knut Bråthen Kongsberg 50 45 0 95 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Tom Moland Andebu 50 48 49 147 151,-
2. Yngvar Vataker Sandar og Sandefjord 49 47 50 146 101,-
3. Rolf Harry Hegna Sem 49 48 49 146 0,-
4. Gunnar E. Aarvold Sem 49 48 48 145 0,-
5. Arne Grøtting Oslo Østre 49 45 50 144 0,-
6. Arne Palerud Drangedal 48 47 48 143 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Anneth Holland Knutsen Slagen 96 96 101,-
2. Cato D. W. Arnesen Slagen 92 92 67,-
3. Carl Erik Gotaas Bolkesjø 91 91 0,-
4. Finn Tore Knudsen Nøtterø 91 91 0,-
5. Tina Willshire Clausen Sandar og Sandefjord 91 91 0,-
6. Solveig Voldstad Slagen 74 74 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Steinar Lande Kongsberg 96 96 84,-
2. Joakim Bakken Andebu 91 91 56,-
3. Svein Lobben Sigdal 91 91 0,-
4. Oddvar Orerød Andebu 90 90 0,-
5. Dag Kristiansen Sem 83 83 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
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1. Christina Gråberg Røsholt Styrvoll 91 91 70,-
1. May Lise Aas Bolkesjø 91 91 70,-
3. Ole Herland Hedrum 90 90 0,-
4. Odd Gunnar Knutsen Slagen 88 88 0,-
5. Bjarne Sigurd Ramsjø Svinndal 80 80 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Dagfinn Johnsen Nøtterø 98 98 92,-
2. Sigrun Borgen Holla 95 95 65,-
3. Lars Guldbrandsen Kongsberg 94 94 39,-
4. Hølje Kjell Kaasa Bolkesjø 92 92 0,-
5. Atle Bakken Siljan 90 90 0,-
6. Frode Haga Sigdal 90 90 0,-
7. Thomas Benjaminsen Sandar og Sandefjord 82 82 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Hans Kristian Wear Styrvoll 100 100 117,-
2. Harald Enger Nøtterø 99 99 107,-
3. Knut Erik Svarstad Bamble 99 99 97,-
4. Bjørn Egil Hansen Nøtterø 98 98 87,-
4. Katrine Lund Jondalen 98 98 87,-
4. Martine Minge Råde 98 98 87,-
4. Per Kristian Aas Lunde 98 98 87,-
8. Ole Jørgen Solli Styrvoll 98 98 48,-
9. Thor Magnor Brath Kongsberg 98 98 38,-
10. Tommy Gjølberg Sem 97 97 28,-
11. Ragnar Flaatnes Sem 97 97 0,-
12. Kjell Flesaker Fiskum 97 97 0,-
13. Trond Bergan Jondalen 96 96 0,-
14. Daniel Davidsen Andebu 96 96 0,-
15. Lars Bugge Oslo Østre 96 96 0,-
15. Lars Esse Bamble 96 96 0,-
15. Erling Grøterud Sigdal 96 96 0,-
15. Inge Hvitås Bø (Telemark) 96 96 0,-
19. Ottar Steinstø Sem 96 96 0,-
20. Jan Kåre Moland Drangedal 95 95 0,-
21. Jan Vidar Lundtveit Drangedal 95 95 0,-
22. Ken Davidsen Andebu 94 94 0,-
23. Audun Borgen Holla 94 94 0,-
24. Lise Grønhovd Sigdal 94 94 0,-
25. Håkon Tveitan Siljan 93 93 0,-
26. Roar Forfot By 92 92 0,-
27. Ole Dorholt Lunde 91 91 0,-
28. Knut Bråthen Kongsberg 0 0 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Arne Grøtting Oslo Østre 98 98 101,-
2. Yngvar Vataker Sandar og Sandefjord 97 97 67,-
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3. Rolf Harry Hegna Sem 97 97 0,-
4. Gunnar E. Aarvold Sem 96 96 0,-
5. Arne Palerud Drangedal 95 95 0,-
6. Tom Moland Andebu 89 89 0,-


